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Jahrgang 2007
1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 20.00

+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.75

+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ von Allmen Christoph (2007) 10.00

 
1 Jost Markus (2007) 19.75

+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

1 a Häni Michael (2007) 19.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75

1 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 19.75
+ Zahnd Philippe (2007) 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

1 Burger David (2007) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
+ Stamm Heiko (2007) 9.75

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 19.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 18.75
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.75
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.50
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Zahnd Philippe (2007) 10.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Stamm Heiko (2007) 18.50
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.50
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.25
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75

1 von Allmen Christoph (2007) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 18.25
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75

1 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.25
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

1 b Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 17.75
- Brunner Julian (2007) 8.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 17.75
- Blaser Christian (2007) 8.75
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 17.50
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.00
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.25
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Schwander Didier (2007) 17.25
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
- Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.75

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
- Schwander Didier (2007) 8.75

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 17.25
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 b Blaser Christian (2007) 17.25
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 17.25
o Stamm Heiko (2007) 8.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 a Zahnd Philippe (2007) 17.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 17.00
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 b Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o von Allmen Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Aebersold Simon (2007) 17.00
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009
1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00

+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 20.00

+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 20.00

+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75
+ Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.50
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
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1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 19.50
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 9.75
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75
- Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.75
- Stoller Dan (2009) 8.75
+ Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 18.75
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 18.75
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 9.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.00

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.75
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.75
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 18.50
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Suter Ueli (2009) 18.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Held Finn (2009) 10.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Meier Lino (2009) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Krummen Matthias (2009) 18.50
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.75
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Held Finn (2009) 10.00

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.25
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 a Vogler Lukas (2009) 18.25
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Meier Lino (2009) 9.75

1 b Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 Häni Lars (2009) 18.25
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.25
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 b Gerber Janis (2009) 18.25
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.00
- Maurer Sam (2009) 9.00
- Horat Lenny (2009) 9.00

1 a Ruch Tim (2009) 17.50
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.75
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

1 b Götschi Nik (2009) 17.50
- Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 17.50
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75

1 a Stoller Dan (2009) 17.25
- Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 b Stettler Silvan (2009) 17.25
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

1 Imfeld Maurus (2009) 17.25
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
- Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.75

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 17.25
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Zehnder Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Schenk Elias (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Näf Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 b Meier Lino (2009) 17.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Held Finn (2009) 17.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Suter Ueli (2009) 8.50

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 17.00
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 a Wyss Damiano (2010) 20.00

+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Sommer Jan (2010) 20.00

+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00
+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Imfeld Elias (2010) 20.00

+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 10.00
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 20.00
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 19.50
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.75

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75

1 a Scherz Kilian (2010) 18.75
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Schaar Emilian (2010) 18.75
+ Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 10.00
- Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.75
- Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75
+ Künzi Jona (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.75
- Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.75
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.75
- Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 18.75
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 18.50
- Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.75
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75

1 Leibundgut Delano (2010) 18.50
- Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.75
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75
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1 Fankhauser Roland (2010) 18.50
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75

1 a Von Känel Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Künzi Jona (2010) 10.00
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

1 Locher Damian (2010) 18.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00

1 b Glanzmann Norick (2010) 18.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.25
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 a Schluchter Gian (2010) 18.25
+ Bachmann Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.25
+ Berger Nino (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 18.25
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Bachmann Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 18.25
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
+ Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Hadorn Joel (2010) 18.25
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 Gerber Jason (2010) 17.50
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 17.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
- Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.75

1 a Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 17.25
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

1 b Künzi Jonas (2010) 17.25
- Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.75
o Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Leo (2010) 17.25
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

1 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 17.25
- Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 17.25
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 17.25
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Bachmann Jonas (2010) 17.25
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

1 Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.00
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
o Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Glanzmann Norick (2010) 8.50

1 Berger Nino (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008
1 Sigrist Nick (2008) 20.00

+ Zwahlen Michael (2008) 10.00
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 20.00

+ Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.75

+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

1 Egger Pius (2008) 19.75
+ Salzmann Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.50
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 19.50
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 19.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 19.50
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
+ von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00

1 b Burri Silvan (2008) 19.00
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00

2 Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.75
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 10.00

1 a Von Känel Ramon (2008) 18.75
- Hodler Jan (2008) 8.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00

1 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.75
- Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.00
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.75
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 9.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00

1 b Neukomm Levin (2008) 18.75
- Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 König Manuel (2008) 18.75
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.75
+ Tang Diego (2008) 9.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75
- Burri Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.75
- Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.75
+ Hodler Jan (2008) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 b Matter Roman (2008) 18.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.75

1 a Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 9.75
- Uhde Loris (2008) 8.75

1 b Uhde Loris (2008) 18.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 18.50
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Reusser Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 10.00
o Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
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1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 Salzmann Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00

1 a Jakob Sven (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Zwahlen Michael (2008) 10.00

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 18.50
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 c Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
+ Tang Diego (2008) 10.00

1 a Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 18.25
+ Hänni Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 b Zbären Gian (2008) 18.25
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.25
+ Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.25
o Uhde Loris (2008) 8.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 9.75

1 Schenk Levin (2008) 18.25
+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 9.75

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 18.25
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
+ Hänni Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 18.25
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.75
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.25
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Beetschen Oliver (2008) 17.50
- Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.75
- Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 17.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
- Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.75

1 b Wehrli Lars (2008) 17.50
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 17.50
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.75
o Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 17.25
- Berger Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.25
- Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.75
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 Hodler Jan (2008) 17.25
- Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 a Berger Fabian (2008) 17.25
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75
o Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 17.25
- Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.75
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Stern Kevin (2008) 17.25
o Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75
o Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50

1 Zwahlen Michael (2008) 17.00
o Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 a Tang Diego (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Sommer Mischa (2008) 17.00
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Schallberger Florian (2008) 17.00
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Reusser Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 a Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 b Nauer Levin (2008) 17.00
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Salzmann Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Jaun Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Hänni Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Klaus Lenny (2012) 20.00

+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

 
1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 20.00

+ Held Ennio (2013) 10.00
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 20.00

+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Thuner Julian (2012) 10.00

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00
+ Grossen Mario (2013) 9.75

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00

1 Santschi Emilio (2013) 19.50
+ Kuster Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75

1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 19.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 19.50
+ Bürgi Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75

1 Berger Lukas (2012) 19.50
+ Gräser Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75

1 Amgarten Kilian (2012) 18.75
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75
+ Schär Nick (2012) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.75
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.75
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00

1 Thuner Julian (2012) 18.50
+ Regenscheit Levi (2012) 10.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 Steiner Aaron (2012) 18.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
+ Bürgi Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Schneider Pirmin (2013) 18.50
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 10.00
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 a Merz Timo (2013) 18.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 10.00

1 b Matter Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 10.00
o Klaus Lenny (2012) 8.50

1 c Mader Fabian (2013) 18.50
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
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1 Kunz Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

1 a Grossen Mario (2013) 18.50
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 b Gräser Jonas (2012) 18.50
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Held Ennio (2013) 10.00

1 Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 18.50
+ Mast Julian (2012) 10.00
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Schwarz Fabian (2012) 18.25
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

1 Regenscheit Levi (2012) 18.25
o Thuner Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Mast Julian (2012) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 18.25
+ Merz Timo (2013) 9.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 18.25
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75

1 a Gasser Tim (2012) 18.25
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 b Bürgi Fabio (2012) 18.25
o Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 Bruderer Leandro (2012) 18.25
o Klaus Lenny (2012) 8.50
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 17.75
- Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.75
- Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.75
- Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.00

1 Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 17.50
- Schär Nick (2012) 9.00
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

1 Schär Nick (2012) 17.50
- Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.00
o Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Von Känel Marvin (2012) 17.25
- Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Mast Julian (2012) 17.25
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Regenscheit Levi (2012) 8.75

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 17.00
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 Kuster Tim (2013) 17.00
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Kehrli Lenny (2012) 17.00
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Merz Timo (2013) 8.50

1 Held Ennio (2013) 17.00
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 a Egger Kasper (2012) 17.00
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 b Bürgi Marco (2012) 17.00
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

1 Andermatt David (2013) 17.00
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 19.75

+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

 
1 Lauener Patrick (2011) 19.75

+ Hubacher Leo (2011) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 9.75

 
1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75

+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75

1 Burren Joel (2011) 19.75
+ Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75

1 Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 19.50
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 9.75

1 Horat Robi (2011) 19.50
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75

1 a Götschi Jan (2011) 19.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75
+ Erb Dario (2011) 9.75

1 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 19.50
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75
+ Lepori Nico (2011) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.00
- Blaser Sven (2011) 9.00
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 b Mast Remo (2011) 19.00
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.00
+ Held Vito (2011) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 18.75
+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.75

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Markus (2011) 18.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 10.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 Teuscher Luca (2011) 18.50
o Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Teuscher Luca (2011) 10.00
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Hubacher Leo (2011) 10.00

1 Lepori Nico (2011) 18.50
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 18.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Garmatter Fabian (2011) 18.50
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Erb Dario (2011) 18.50
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00
o Götschi Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Brunner Michel (2011) 18.50
+ Batzli Manuel (2011) 10.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 Batzli Manuel (2011) 18.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00

1 a Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.25
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 9.75

1 b Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.25
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75

1 Kadel Matteo (2011) 17.50
- Mast Remo (2011) 9.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 17.50
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.00
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50
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1 a Held Vito (2011) 17.25
- Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.75
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50

1 b Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.25
- Held Vito (2011) 8.75
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 von Gunten Damiano (2011) 17.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75
o Teuscher Luca (2011) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 17.25
o Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.75

1 a Walther Leon (2011) 17.00
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

1 b von Allmen Tim (2011) 17.00
o Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 17.00
o Götschi Jan (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Hubacher Leo (2011) 17.00
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Ambühl Michael (2011) 17.00
o Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50


